
DATE 2 0 2009==jj 
T·(t LEASE NO. 	 GS-HB-l.11712 

ADDRES...'i OV PRRMJSES 	 Crysti.>J Pf.az,-i Four 

22(){) Cr<Jstal Drive 

Arlin~n. VA 22202 


'fHfS AGREEMENT, m~tde and entered into- this date by and between. 

CESC Plaza Limited Partnership 

Charles K Smith Real Estate Services L.P. 


whoso address is: 	 z3.15 C'f'YStaI Drive 

...\r~irrgLonf> \fA 22202 


Heminafter called the·· Lessor, ;,nid tf:i:8' UNITED STAT!i:.S Of A..MER!CA, hereinaJl:.er ca.Hed the Gov&r-nm(;nt: 

WHEREAS, t.he parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease. 

NOW THEREI<~ORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter covenant and agree that the said l<>..<!Se is 

her\lby amended as foHows: 


Issued to reflect the annual real estate tax escalation provided for in the basic lellse agreement. 

COMPARISON YEAR (CY; LY2007 $594,084.02 

BASE YEAR LY2006 $458,278.89 


TOTAL tNCREASE $135,805. t3 

PERCENTAGE OF GOVERNME!'lfT OCCUPA~.lCY 
 9269% 


TAX INCREASE DUE LESSOR $125,877.78 


$125,877.78 

payabfo in arrears. This 8ruount; shal:l be paid with your next renl cheek: 
CESC Plaza Llmiied Partnership 
Cha.des E. Smith Serviro;; L.P. 
2345- Crystal Drive 
Arlington, VA 22202 

fhe- Lessor is entitled to a one-time Jump sum payment in the amount of 

All othl~r terms and conditions ofthe lease shall remain in force and etr<:.-'Ct. 

IN WITNESS Wlli~REOF, t.he partfas subscribed their name;,; as of the a hove date. 

LESSOR: CESC P~axa Limited Partnership 

y__ 
(ritle) 

Cotrtn:.-cting Officer. OSA.NCR.PBS.Pot.emac 
(Offidru Tit.le) 

GS.A fOF.M 276 




